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Show Date: 06-14-2025

Event Name: Saginaw Valley Rabbit and Cavy Breeders Association

90th Birthday Show
Event Secretary: Danielle A Harubin

Sponsoring Superintendent:

Show: B

Specialty: No

Cavy Breed List 56/9
Commercial Breed List 4/1
Exhibition Breed List 1/1
Rabbit Breed List 478/ 86

American Chinchilla
BOB Thorson Alyssa
BOSB Thorson Alyssa

Britannia Petite
BOB VanDouser Katlynn
BOSB VanDouser Katlynn

Cavy - American

BOB Cooper lan
BOSB Plank/Plank Christine/
Caitlin

Cavy - Peruvian

BOB Plank/Plank Christine/
Caitlin

BOSB Plank/Plank Christine/
Caitlin

Cavy - Teddy

BOB Haas Natalie

BOSB reed ashley

Cavy - White Crested

BOB Tucker Jeannie
BOSB Tucker Jeannie
Dutch

BOB Hume Julie and Dave
BOSB Hume Julie and Dave

English Angora
BOB Steffes Natalie
BOSB Steffes Natalie

Flemish Giant
BOB Born Carol

3/1
2/1

2/1
1/1

2717
11/5

2/1

1/1

13/4
3/2

5/3
1/1

26/5
12/3

5/3
2/2

10/2

Show Report Report Date: 06-21-2025

Event Location: Corunna, Ml

Sponsoring club: Saginaw Valley Rabbit and Cavy Breeders
Association

Event Secretary Email: msrbashowsecretary@gmail.com
Classification: Open

Type: Non-national

ARBA sanction: VOA5020

BIS Rose John Florida White

BRIS Doyle Sandy Satin

BIS-CAVY Plank/Plank Cavy - Peruvian
Christine/Caitlin

BRIS-CAVY Haas Natalie Cavy - Teddy

American Fuzzy Lop

BOB English Molly 18/3
BOSB Bloss Linda/Emma 3/2
Californian

BOB Howe Darrell and Dianne 18/4
BOSB Blough Jon and Laura 8/4

Cavy - American Satin

BOB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 6 /2

BOSB Mize/Konesko Dale/Kristine | 3/1

Cavy - Silkie

BOB Plank/Plank Christine/ 2/2
Caitlin

BOSB

Cavy - Texel

BOB Plank/Plank Christine/ 1/1
Caitlin

BOSB

Champagne d'Argent

BOB Mills-Hoerauf Anne 2/1

BOSB Mills-Hoerauf Anne 1/1

E-Silver Fox

BOB

BOSB

English Lop

BOB Harrison Christine 24 /4

BOSB Born Ashley 9/4

Florida White

BOB Rose John 13/4



Flemish Giant
BOSB

French Angora
BOB
BOSB

Harlequin
BOB
BOSB

Himalayan
BOB
BOSB

Jersey Wooly
BOB
BOSB

Mini Lop
BOB
BOSB

Mini Satin
BOB
BOSB

New Zealand
BOB
BOSB

Rex
BOB
BOSB

Satin
BOB
BOSB

Silver Fox
BOB
BOSB

Tan
BOB
BOSB

Born Carol

McDonald Jackie
McDonald Jackie

Briggs Gary
Pratt Maddie

Vis Kayla
Vis Kayla

DeSelm Madelyn

Aversa Lindsay and Julie

Mallory Donna

Mallory Donna

Counterman Valerie

Counterman Valerie

Olney Lance

Holcomb Dave and Katie

SLOVAK RENEA
SLOVAK RENEA

Doyle Sandy
Leibrand Chuck

Bennett Jennifer

CARPENTER Donna and
Henry

Clark Allison

Mize/Horne Dale/Alison

4/2

6/2
2/1

9/6
7/5

16/2
9/2

15/3
6/2

15/2
8/2

3/2
2/2

2717
12/6

22/3
12/3

13/2
5/2

17/3
9/3

29/3
13/3

Florida White
BOSB

French Lop
BOB
BOSB

Havana
BOB

BOSB

Holland Lop
BOB
BOSB

Meat Pen
BOB
BOSB

Mini Rex
BOB
BOSB

Netherland Dwarf
BOB
BOSB

Polish
BOB
BOSB

Rhinelander
BOB
BOSB

Satin Angora
BOB
BOSB

Rose John

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Brunink-Morlock Rachel

Jackson Lynch-Weiss
Penny McKenna

CARPENTER Donna and
Henry

Walter Diane

Walter Diane

Combs Loretta

Brown Parker Tuttle JSE
Brown Parker Tuttle JSE

Jones Pam

Michael Greg

Pouttu Mary
Pouttu Mary

Shock Abigail
Shock Abigail

Standard Chinchilla

BOB
BOSB

Keen Kaitlyn
Keen Natalie

7/4

4/1
2/1

16/3

8/3

36/7
18/7

34/6
15/6

66 /11
36/10

7/1
4/1

3/2
1/1

15/3
8/3



